PHILIPS 480W
1-25
Electronic strobe
14 Gobos17 Colors 8 Prism
620W
Total Power 1500H Lifespan
Color
Temperature
8000K
24 Prism Atomization
CTB UV
Guangzhou VLTG Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd
www.vltglight.com 53 54
Guangzhou VLTG Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd
BROCHURE
2025PRODUCT
Guangzhou VLTG Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd
BROCHURE
2025PRODUCT
Power Supply: 90~265V, 50/60Hz
Power: 620W (220V)
Light source: PHILIPS 480W (lifespan: ≥1500h)
Color temperature: 8000k
OPTICAL SYSTEM
Linear CMY
Linear CTO
Fixed color wheel with 17 colors + White
1 fixed gobo wheel with 14 gobos + Open
Prism: 8 + 24 prism
Frost filters: Medium
MAIN FEATURE
DMX channel: 13/16 CH
RDM and standrad DMX512 control
CONTROL
Product Size: 345×359×657mm
Net weight:28kg
MEASUREMENT
Protection level: IP65
Working Enviroment: -10C°- 45C°
OPERATING
480W Waterproof Beam Moving Head Light
TV-NE480IP
W
ATERPRO
O
F SERIES
COLOR WHEEL
FIXED GOBO WHEEL
ILLUMINANCE